E-lfe-ty Commission

B(Utah Seismic

9:00
9:10

9:20

9:50

10:10
10:20
10:35

10:55

11:05

11:15
11:25

11:35
12:00

For more information about the Utah Seismic Safety Commission (USSC) or this meeting, see https://ussc.utah.gov,

Utah Seismic Safety Commission

AGENDA

January 12, 2023, 9:00 — 12:00 (Noon)
Taylorsville State Office Building Hybrid Meeting

Virtual Google Meet Meeting URL:
https://meet.google.com/kjd-nxqg-gig?authuser=0&pli=1

or
Join by Phone:

(515) 518-1909, PIN: 664 098 365#
Welcome and Introduction of Members and Visitors Keith Koper
Approval of the Minutes from the October 27, 2022, Utah Seismic  Keith Koper
Safety Commission (USSC) Meeting and Discussion of Action
Items
Update on the New USSC Website (https://earthquakes.utah.gov ~ Adam Hiscock

and https://ussc.utah.cov)

Update on the National Earthquake Hazards Reduction Program
(NEHRP)

Governor’s Report
Break

Legislative Updates

Update on School Unreinforced Masonry (URM) Buildings and
Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) Support

Discussion on a Feasibility Study of a Statewide URM Retrofit
Program

Update on the Enhanced Utah State Hazard Mitigation Plan

Governor’s Office Boards and Commissions Website — Review of
Commissioner and Staff Updates

Announcements and Other Business

Adjourn

Sean McGowan

Evan Curtis

Ryan Beck and Jessica
Chappell

Sean McGowan and John
Crofts

Kathy Holder

Kathy Holder

John Crofts

Keith Koper

or contact us at ussc@utah.gov or John Crofts (801) 560-2637. Please be aware that an audio recording of the

public portions of this meeting will be made and materials presented and/or distributed at the meeting may be posted

on the USSC website.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, anyone needing special accommodations (including
auxiliary communicative aids and services) should contact John Crofts, jcrofts@utah.gov, (801) 560-2637 at least
five working days before the meeting.



