

Utah Seismic Safety Commission AGENDA

January 12, 2023, 9:00 – 12:00 (Noon) Taylorsville State Office Building Hybrid Meeting

Virtual Google Meet Meeting URL: https://meet.google.com/kjd-nxqg-gig?authuser=0&pli=1

or Join by Phone:

(515) 518-1909, PIN: 664 098 365#

9:00	Welcome and Introduction of Members and Visitors	Keith Koper
9:10	Approval of the Minutes from the October 27, 2022, Utah Seismic Safety Commission (USSC) Meeting and Discussion of Action Items	Keith Koper
9:20	Update on the New USSC Website (https://earthquakes.utah.gov and https://ussc.utah.gov)	Adam Hiscock
9:50	Update on the National Earthquake Hazards Reduction Program (NEHRP)	Sean McGowan
10:10	Governor's Report	Evan Curtis
10:20	Break	
10:35	Legislative Updates	Ryan Beck and Jessica Chappell
10:55	Update on School Unreinforced Masonry (URM) Buildings and Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) Support	Sean McGowan and John Crofts
11:05	Discussion on a Feasibility Study of a Statewide URM Retrofit Program	Kathy Holder
11:15	Update on the Enhanced Utah State Hazard Mitigation Plan	Kathy Holder
11:25	Governor's Office Boards and Commissions Website – Review of Commissioner and Staff Updates	John Crofts
11:35	Announcements and Other Business	Keith Koper
12:00	Adjourn	

For more information about the Utah Seismic Safety Commission (USSC) or this meeting, see https://ussc.utah.gov, or contact us at ussc@utah.gov or John Crofts (801) 560-2637. Please be aware that an audio recording of the public portions of this meeting will be made and materials presented and/or distributed at the meeting may be posted on the USSC website.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, anyone needing special accommodations (including auxiliary communicative aids and services) should contact John Crofts, jcrofts@utah.gov, (801) 560-2637 at least five working days before the meeting.